
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0040897 SEYBOLD MICHAEL D 0171914301056 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $165.50

R0050902 MILLER RONALD L 0171921404012 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $542.00

Grand Total $707.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0093735 BUY OUT COMPANY LLLP
THE

0182325417012 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $2,236.19

R0094772 REID KEITH E AND 0182334313018 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $263.64

R0095125 GUTIERREZ SANDRA 0182334331025 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $349.45

R0097574 OLD NATE LLC 0182335418008 Jan 21, 2016 2015 Tax $158.42

Grand Total $3,007.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0105297 WEBSTER KELLY 0182518112017 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $528.36

Grand Total $528.36
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 - ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0177787 JENKINS CHARLES ANTHONY 0182504100092 Jan 25, 2016 2015 Tax $4,096.58

Grand Total $4,096.58
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0007100 LAVELY MATTHEW AND 0156930005009 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $4.65

R0008958 LOPEZ JENNA CHERIE 0157114000019 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0009022 PACHECO ANITA L 0157118002026 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0009146 KOLLER THOMAS J 0157124000012 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0012658 CLARK JANICE D 0157132316016 Jan 26, 2016 2015 Tax $4.82

R0012703 MORRIS ROBERT C 0157132317027 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $1.61

R0012947 JOHNSON ALLEN L JR AND 0157132326006 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $2.69

R0013285 GONZALES RYAN S AND 0157132408030 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $2.33

R0013294 CZYZEWSKI JEROMY AND 0157132410007 Jan 26, 2016 2015 Tax $4.91

R0013435 MARTINEZ MARIO J AND 0157132417005 Jan 25, 2016 2015 Tax $4.54

R0013747 MILO NICHOLAS J 0157135004002 Jan 21, 2016 2015 Tax $6.89

R0013798 KENDRICK THOMAS E AND 0157135018001 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $4.65

R0035058 ERLANDSON PETER TRUST
THE

0171909108013 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $34.34

R0036451 DURAN LEWIS AND 0171910111012 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $21.67

R0040897 SEYBOLD MICHAEL D 0171914301056 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $16.55

R0050902 MILLER RONALD L 0171921404012 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $54.20

R0054871 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL 0171925104007 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $4.80

R0055314 PINEDA DESIREE I 0171925214065 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $3.67

R0055545 EAGLE VISTA EQUITIES LLC 0171925302027 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $3.27

R0055915 SOLANO ROCCO J 0171926120017 Jan 26, 2016 2015 Tax $5.67

R0056721 MEEKS BARBARA L
REVOCABLE TRUST

0171926301003 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $6.74

R0056825 FISHBURN RANDY 0171926306009 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $6.27

R0057424 BERNARD BRENDA R 0171926328198 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $3.55

R0057567 PIETSCH DAVID AND 0171926405001 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $8.28

R0057999 GEHRING TONY L 0171926416131 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $4.19

R0058004 DURAN ELAINE 0171926416136 Jan 21, 2016 2015 Tax $4.19

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $4.41

R0058981 YBARRA JESSICA 0171927407008 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $3.43

R0059869 WASILIK ANNE H 0171928312005 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $6.53

R0059941 PIRO PAULINE AND 0171928314005 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $7.70

R0062218 PAQUETTE STEPHEN JOSEPH
AND

0171930108016 Jan 25, 2016 2015 Tax $6.30

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS
AND

0171930124003 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $5.28

R0063304 THOMAS DONALD M AND 0171930402011 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $164.80

R0065546 ARAUZ YANIRA AND 0171932103019 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $5.45

R0065838 ARMOUR DEBORAH L AND 0171932114040 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $3.11

R0067365 POLLACK VINCE 0171933110005 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $4.52

R0067819 BEARGEON DAVID A 0171933206014 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $7.60

R0068139 VINSON LANDON D AND 0171933216010 Jan 22, 2016 2015 Tax $7.84

R0068815 GONZALEZ FERNANDO AND 0171933402001 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $4.65

R0068976 TRUJILLO LAWRENCE E AND 0171933409018 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $3.35

R0068996 GALLEGOS ANNE MARCIA 0171933410014 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $8.86
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0069168 DAVIS JIMMIE R 0171933420005 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $6.84

R0069310 URIAS-RAMIREZ JOSE AND 0171934107022 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $7.00

R0070738 HERNANDEZ MARIA 0171935110093 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $5.09

R0071161 NORTHWEST WATER
CORPORATION

0171936300067 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $8.55

R0078912 GONZALES DARRIN K AND 0172132213017 Jan 22, 2016 2015 Tax $7.23

R0089941 CHAVEZ TELESFORO R 0182306203036 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $9.17

R0091220 GIENGER JEROME G 0182308111001 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $21.63

R0092529 COYLE DEBORAH JOY 0182317205026 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $96.05

R0094772 REID KEITH E AND 0182334313018 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $26.36

R0095125 GUTIERREZ SANDRA 0182334331025 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $34.95

R0097574 OLD NATE LLC 0182335418008 Jan 21, 2016 2015 Tax $15.84

R0098264 MARTINEZ DAVID A 0182503201014 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $2.25

R0098734 MORGAN NIKI 0182504104012 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $6.15

R0098881 CITIFINANCIAL SERVICING
LLC

0182504112012 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $7.05

R0099009 AMARO FRANCISCO J YANEZ 0182504202005 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $3.23

R0099134 VALDEZ BENJAMIN R AND 0182504206004 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $7.23

R0100951 STOLLARD DURWIN LEE 0182506202012 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $21.00

R0104199 HARO DOLORES M AND 0182516203002 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $3.13

R0105297 WEBSTER KELLY 0182518112017 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $52.84

R0108046 TREJO MORAYMA 0172114007004 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $25.03

R0111292 CARR SHELLEY AND 0156900009013 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $25.55

R0112235 BAKER CHARLES A JR AND
BAKER PAULA F

0172305402023 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0113241 MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A 0157113000090 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $4.43

R0119702 ESTRADA ISAAC A AND 0157132330085 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $2.08

R0119837 CRUZ PEDRO 0171925302171 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $3.59

R0119844 BREWER DEBRA F 0171925302194 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $3.59

R0120096 CHESSMAN BROOKE AND 0171925302205 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $3.59

R0125445 MAZUR WILLIAM J AND 0156911221002 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $10.35

R0126181 BASILE ROBERT J 0157105204003 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0126242 RAMIREZ EPEFANEO E AND 0157105102019 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0130067 VEGA BEN AND 0156717400004 Jan 21, 2016 2015 Tax $5.05

R0132709 RAMIREZ RAFAEL AND 0172132111080 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $6.97

R0138366 JOHNSON JOHN EDWARD
AND

0156701301002 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $4.65

R0141187 DICKINSON RYAN D AND 0156508301005 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0155966 CANNON CLINT 0182503218047 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0156458 NEDVED RUTH H 0157133102005 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0167192 BEST SARA K AND JORDAN
DONNA M AND

0171936200034 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $4.26

R0177787 JENKINS CHARLES ANTHONY 0182504100092 Jan 25, 2016 2015 Tax $467.96

Grand Total $1,450.79
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 - NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0081374 LINNEBUR ROBERT D 0180900000080 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $30.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0063304 THOMAS DONALD M AND 0171930402011 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $1,648.00

R0100951 STOLLARD DURWIN LEE 0182506202012 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $210.00

Grand Total $1,858.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0111292 CARR SHELLEY AND 0156900009013 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $255.50

R0125445 MAZUR WILLIAM J AND 0156911221002 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $103.45

Grand Total $358.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0091220 GIENGER JEROME G 0182308111001 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $216.26

R0092529 COYLE DEBORAH JOY 0182317205026 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $960.45

Grand Total $1,176.71
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0108046 TREJO MORAYMA 0172114007004 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $250.32

Grand Total $250.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I196 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0036451 DURAN LEWIS AND 0171910111012 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $216.70

Grand Total $216.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I204 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN NUISANCE

R0035058 ERLANDSON PETER TRUST
THE

0171909108013 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $343.38

Grand Total $343.38
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0007100 LAVELY MATTHEW AND 0156930005009 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $46.54

R0008958 LOPEZ JENNA CHERIE 0157114000019 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0009022 PACHECO ANITA L 0157118002026 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0009146 KOLLER THOMAS J 0157124000012 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0012658 CLARK JANICE D 0157132316016 Jan 26, 2016 2015 Tax $48.18

R0012703 MORRIS ROBERT C 0157132317027 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $16.09

R0012947 JOHNSON ALLEN L JR AND 0157132326006 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $26.91

R0013285 GONZALES RYAN S AND 0157132408030 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $23.30

R0013294 CZYZEWSKI JEROMY AND 0157132410007 Jan 26, 2016 2015 Tax $49.08

R0013435 MARTINEZ MARIO J AND 0157132417005 Jan 25, 2016 2015 Tax $45.43

R0013747 MILO NICHOLAS J 0157135004002 Jan 21, 2016 2015 Tax $68.86

R0013798 KENDRICK THOMAS E AND 0157135018001 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $46.54

R0054871 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL 0171925104007 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $48.03

R0055138 SELBE JOSHUA ROOD AND 0171925203012 Jan 21, 2016 2015 Tax $71.43

R0055314 PINEDA DESIREE I 0171925214065 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $36.70

R0055545 EAGLE VISTA EQUITIES LLC 0171925302027 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $32.73

R0055915 SOLANO ROCCO J 0171926120017 Jan 26, 2016 2015 Tax $56.68

R0056721 MEEKS BARBARA L
REVOCABLE TRUST

0171926301003 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $67.42

R0056825 FISHBURN RANDY 0171926306009 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $62.73

R0057424 BERNARD BRENDA R 0171926328198 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $35.48

R0057567 PIETSCH DAVID AND 0171926405001 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $82.77

R0057999 GEHRING TONY L 0171926416131 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $41.91

R0058004 DURAN ELAINE 0171926416136 Jan 21, 2016 2015 Tax $41.91

R0058530 SMITH JERREMIE 0171927310003 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $44.11

R0058981 YBARRA JESSICA 0171927407008 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $34.31

R0059869 WASILIK ANNE H 0171928312005 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $65.33

R0059941 PIRO PAULINE AND 0171928314005 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $77.03

R0062218 PAQUETTE STEPHEN JOSEPH
AND

0171930108016 Jan 25, 2016 2015 Tax $62.95

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS
AND

0171930124003 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $52.82

R0065546 ARAUZ YANIRA AND 0171932103019 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $54.45

R0065838 ARMOUR DEBORAH L AND 0171932114040 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $31.12

R0067365 POLLACK VINCE 0171933110005 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $45.20

R0067819 BEARGEON DAVID A 0171933206014 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $76.00

R0068139 VINSON LANDON D AND 0171933216010 Jan 22, 2016 2015 Tax $78.35

R0068815 GONZALEZ FERNANDO AND 0171933402001 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $46.54

R0068976 TRUJILLO LAWRENCE E AND 0171933409018 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $33.45

R0068996 GALLEGOS ANNE MARCIA 0171933410014 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $88.63

R0069168 DAVIS JIMMIE R 0171933420005 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $68.39

R0069310 URIAS-RAMIREZ JOSE AND 0171934107022 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $70.03

R0070738 HERNANDEZ MARIA 0171935110093 Jan 19, 2016 2015 Tax $50.91

R0071161 NORTHWEST WATER
CORPORATION

0171936300067 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $85.52

Special Assessment Report  Jan 1, 2016 - Jan 31,

2016

sbrookman @ Feb 10, 2016 4:00:59 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 14 of 16

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007100
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008958
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0009022
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0009146
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012658
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012703
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012947
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013285
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013294
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013435
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013747
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013798
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054871
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055138
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055314
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055545
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055915
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056721
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056825
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057424
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057567
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057999
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058530
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058981
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059869
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059941
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062218
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062587
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065546
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065838
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067365
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067819
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068139
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068815
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068976
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068996
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069168
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069310
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070738
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071161


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0078912 GONZALES DARRIN K AND 0172132213017 Jan 22, 2016 2015 Tax $72.30

R0089941 CHAVEZ TELESFORO R 0182306203036 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $91.70

R0098264 MARTINEZ DAVID A 0182503201014 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $22.49

R0098734 MORGAN NIKI 0182504104012 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $61.45

R0098881 CITIFINANCIAL SERVICING
LLC

0182504112012 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $70.53

R0099009 AMARO FRANCISCO J YANEZ 0182504202005 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $32.28

R0099134 VALDEZ BENJAMIN R AND 0182504206004 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $72.27

R0104199 HARO DOLORES M AND 0182516203002 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $31.28

R0112235 BAKER CHARLES A JR AND
BAKER PAULA F

0172305402023 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0113241 MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A 0157113000090 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $44.36

R0119702 ESTRADA ISAAC A AND 0157132330085 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $20.81

R0119837 CRUZ PEDRO 0171925302171 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $35.88

R0119844 BREWER DEBRA F 0171925302194 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $35.88

R0120096 CHESSMAN BROOKE AND 0171925302205 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $35.88

R0126181 BASILE ROBERT J 0157105204003 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0126242 RAMIREZ EPEFANEO E AND 0157105102019 Jan 27, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0130067 VEGA BEN AND 0156717400004 Jan 21, 2016 2015 Tax $50.47

R0132709 RAMIREZ RAFAEL AND 0172132111080 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $69.72

R0138366 JOHNSON JOHN EDWARD
AND

0156701301002 Jan 29, 2016 2015 Tax $46.54

R0141187 DICKINSON RYAN D AND 0156508301005 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0155966 CANNON CLINT 0182503218047 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0156458 NEDVED RUTH H 0157133102005 Jan 28, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0167192 BEST SARA K AND JORDAN
DONNA M AND

0171936200034 Jan 20, 2016 2015 Tax $42.67

R0177787 JENKINS CHARLES ANTHONY 0182504100092 Jan 25, 2016 2015 Tax $83.00

Grand Total $3,771.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 - FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0177787 JENKINS CHARLES ANTHONY 0182504100092 Jan 25, 2016 2015 Tax $500.00

Grand Total $500.00
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